
PPU’s factory is located in the city of Uzice in southwestern Serbia. 
Manufacturing ammunition since 1928 and supplying ammunition to
the armed forces and police of Serbia as well as many other
countries. In addition to that, PPU also produce sporting and 
hunting ammunition.

The quality of our products is always PPU’s priority and to that end 
they utilize only the most modern equipment and machinery. 
Through years of research and innovation PPU have managed to
develop a wide assortment of ammunition, which will suit the needs
of the most particular users. Thanks to rigorous quality control and
precise workmanship PPU deliver highly reliable ammunition with
high performance characteristics.

PPU (Prvi Partizan) is one of the oldest, largest and most versatile ammunition 
manufacturers in Europe. 

Henry Krank

SP

PSP

SPBT

PSP BT

SP RN

FSP

HP

HPBT

FMJ

FMJ RN

FMJ BT

HP BT

FMJ BT

Soft Point

Pointed Soft Point

Soft Point Boat Tail

Pointed Soft Point Boat Tail

Soft Point Round Nose

Flat Nosed Soft Point

Hollow Point

Hollow Point Boat Tail

Full Metal Jacket

Full Metal Jacket Round Nose

Full Metal Jacket Boat Tail

Hollow Point Boat Tail

Full Metal Jacket Boat Tail

Standard bullets designed to provide controlled expansion when penetrating.

Featuring a sharp lead nose which causes bullet expansion upon impact.

Have a specially shaped back part with reduced diameter (boat tail) that lowers air 
drag.
The better ballistic coefficients of these bullets allow successful shooting at longer 
distances at which the bullet maintains striking energy.
Featuring a blunt rounded nose and are suitable for short range shooting, 
especially in the bushes or woods.
A flat lead nose with increased diameter. These bullets are suitable for use in 
carbines with tubular magazines.
These bullets are designed primarily for shooting competitions.

Bullets that have higher ballistic coefficients because of their smaller meplat, long 
ovial and boat tail design.
Non-expanding bullets with a full-length jacket operated at the base only.

Rounded nose, suitable for short range shooting. They provide maximum 
penetration when hunting dangerous game.
These are specially shaped bullets designed to reduce air resistance.

Higher ballistic coefficients, smaller meplat. Features a long ovial and boat tail design.

Specially shaped bullets designed to reduce air resistance.

CELEBRATING 90 YEARS!

RIFLE BULLETS KEY:

Read more online at www.henrykrank.com/ppuguide

RIFLE MATCH BULLETS:
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HANDGUN AMMUNITION

A298

A339

A446

A140

A353

A222

A221

A079

A112

A044

A033

A166

32 SMITH & WESSON

357 MAGNUM

357 SIG

38 SPECIAL

40 SMITH & WESSON

44 MAGNUM

44  MAGNUM

45 ACP

9MM LUGER

9MM LUGER

9MM LUGER

9MM LUGER

£41.00

£56.00

£56.00

£41.00

£56.00

£67.00

£67.00

£55.00

£41.00

£41.00

£41.00

£41.00

WC

FPJ

FMJ

SWC

TMJ

FPJ

FPJ

FMJ

FMJ

TMJ

FMJ

FMJ

98gr

158gr

125gr

158gr

180gr

180gr

240gr

230gr

115gr

115gr

124gr

147gr

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

SKU PRICEBULLET PROFILECALIBRE WEIGHT PK SIZE

BUYING INFORMATION
COLLECTION
Collect from our store. You will need to bring your valid firearms licence.

Always call in advance to reserve your ammunition.

Order through your local gunshop. Contact your local RFD and ask them to order the 
ammunition for you. We will despatch the ammunition to your local RFD who will then 
check your valid firearms licence and sell the ammunition to you.

RFD TRANSFER

Top quality handgun ammunition at great prices, manufactured by Prvi Partizan. 

To place an order please call us on 01132 569 163 or email us at sales@henrykrank.com

www.henrykrank.com/ppuammo
AMMUNITION

LICENCE REQUIRED
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Top quality rifle ammunition at great prices, manufactured by Prvi Partizan. 

A203

A032

A193

A212

A253

A211

A495

A399

A188

A132

A134

A270

A047

A083

A084

A227

A208

A161

A027

A400

A141

A345

A024

A119

222 REMINGTON

222 REMINGTON

22 HORNET

22-250 REMINGTON

22-250 REMINGTON

22-250 REMINGTON

223 REMINGTON

223 REMINGTON

223 REMINGTON

223 REMINGTON

243 WINCHESTER

243 WINCHESTER

25-06 REMINGTON

6.5 x 55 SWEDISH

6.5 x 55 SWEDISH

6.5 x 55 SWEDISH

6.5 X 52 CARCANO

270 WINCHESTER

270 WINCHESTER

7mm - 08 REMINGTON

7 x 57 MAUSER

7.5X55 SWISS

30 M1 CARBINE

300 WINCHESTER MAG

£65.00

£65.00

£65.00

£82.00

£82.00

£82.00

£86.00

£86.00

£65.00

£65.00

£82.00

£82.00

£89.00

£82.00

£82.00

£82.00

£89.00

£90.00

£90.00

£89.00

£82.00

£89.00

£68.00

£101.00

FMJ BT

SP

SP

FMJ BT

SP

SP

HPBT Match

HPBT Match

FMJ BT

SP

SP

SP

PSP

FMJ BT

SP BT

SP RN

FMJ BT

SP

SP

PSP

FMJ BT

FMJ BT

FMJ RN

FMJ

55gr

50gr

45gr

55gr

50gr

55gr

75gr

69gr

55gr

55gr

100gr

90gr

100gr

139gr

139gr

156gr

139gr

130gr

150gr

140gr

173gr

174gr

110gr

145gr

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

SKU CALIBRE PRICEBULLET PROFILE WEIGHT PK SIZE

To place an order please call us on 01132 569 163 or email us at sales@henrykrank.com

www.henrykrank.com/ppuammo
RIFLE AMMUNITION LICENCE REQUIRED
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Top quality rifle ammunition at great prices, manufactured by Prvi Partizan. 

£89.00

£89.00

£89.00

£82.00

£82.00

£98.00

£82.00

£81.00

£82.00

£82.00

£89.00

£92.00

£76.00

£89.00

£111.00

£76.00

£108.00

£108.00

£109.00

£90.00

£101.00

£222.00

£222.00

£194.00

FMJ

HPBT

SP

FMJ BT

FMJ BT

HPBT Match

PSP BT

SP

SP

FSP

FMJ

FMJ BT

FMJ

FMJ BT

FMJ BT

FMJ BT

FMJ BT

FMJ BT Match

GROM

SP

FMJ BT

FMJ RN

SP

SJFP

150gr

168gr

180gr

145gr

175gr

168gr

165gr

150gr

180gr

150gr

139gr

174gr

123gr

182gr

200gr

124gr

200gr

198gr

185gr

196gr

208gr

300gr

300gr

405gr

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

30-06 SPRINGFIELD

30-06 SPRINGFIELD

30-06 SPRINGFIELD

308 WINCHESTER

308 WINCHESTER

308 WINCHESTER

308 WINCHESTER

308 WINCHESTER

308 WINCHESTER

30-30 WINCHESTER

7.5 x 54 FRENCH

303 BRITISH

7.62 x 39

7.62 X 54R

8 x 51R LEBEL

7.92 X 33 KURZ

8 x 57 MAUSER IS

8 x 57 MAUSER JS

8 x 57 MAUSER JS

8 x 57 MAUSER IS

8x56RS MANNLICHER 

375 HOLLAND & HOLLAND

375 HOLLAND & HOLLAND

45/70 GOVERNMENT

A094

A365

A066

A034

A366

A363

A362

A020

A035

A028

A346

A143

A041

A169

A417

A424

A541

A348

A351

A128

A384

A265

A267

A448

SKU CALIBRE PRICEBULLET PROFILE WEIGHT PK SIZE

To place an order please call us on 01132 569 163 or email us at sales@henrykrank.com

www.henrykrank.com/ppuammo
RIFLE AMMUNITION LICENCE REQUIRED
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The above ammunition is only available to collect in store with a valid shotgun licence. Unfortunately, we can not mail these to you.

AMMO011
AMMO015
AMMO023
AMMO025
AMMO025A
AMMO027
AMMO112A
AMMO113
AMMO113A

AMMO039
AMMO041
AMMO043
AMMO047
AMMO049
AMMO051
AMMO053
AMMO055
AMMO039B
AMMO039R

AMMO075
AMMO077
AMMO079
AMMO081

AMMO110

AMMO031
AMMO033
AMMO035
AMMO037

AMMO069
AMMO071
AMMO073

AMMO085

Eley Tenex
Eley Match
Eley Club
Eley Sport 
Eley High Velocity Hollow
Eley Subsonic Hollow 
Eley Action
Eley Force High Velocity
Eley Contact

CCI Subsonic Hollow Point  
CCI Subsonic Segmented Tip 
CCI Standard Velocity Lead Solid 
CCI HV Mini Mag Copper Hollow Point
CCI HV Blazer Solid
CCI HV Mini Mag Copper Solid
CCI Velocitor HP
CCI Hyper Velocity Stinger Copper HP
CCI .22 Rimfire Clean Subsonic Blue Poly RN
CCI .22 Rimfire Clean H.V. Red  Poly Coated

CCI Rimfire .17HMR TNT Hollow Point
CCI Rimfire .17HMR Game Point S/P
CCI Rimfire .17HMR CCI FMJ
CCI Rimfire .17HMR Premium V.Shock

Remington Premier Magnum Rimfire

RWS Rifle Match  
RWS R5O Match  
RWS HV Solid  
RWS Subsonic 

CCI HS Maxi Mag Copper Solid 
CCI HS Maxi Mag Copper Hollow Point 
CCI Maxi Mag V Copper Hollow Point

American Eagle HV Lead Solid

Eley .22 Rimfire Ammunition

CCI .22 Rimfire Ammunition

CCI .17HMR  Rimfire Ammunition

Remington .17HMR  Rimfire Ammunition

RWS .22 Rimfire Ammunition

CCI .22WMR Rimfire Ammunition

American Eagle .22 Rimfire Ammunition

(pkt 100) 
(pkt 100) 
(pkt 100) 
(pkt 100) 
(pkt 100) 
(pkt 100) 
(pkt 100)
(pkt 100) 
(pkt 100)

(pkt 100) 
(pkt 100) 
(pkt 100) 
(pkt 100) 
(pkt 100) 
(pkt 100) 
(pkt 100) 
(pkt 100) 
(pkt 100)
(pkt 100)

(pkt 100) 
(pkt 100) 
(pkt 100) 
(pkt 100) 

(pkt 100) 

(pkt 100) 
(pkt 100) 
(pkt 100) 
(pkt 100) 

(pkt 100) 
(pkt 100) 
(pkt 100) 

(pkt 100) 

£25.00
£19.30
£11.40
£9.10
£11.80
£11.80
£7.90
£9.60
£9.60

.22 LR 

.22 LR 

.22 LR 

.22 LR 

.22 LR 

.22 LR 

.22 LR 

.22 LR 

.22 LR

.22 LR 

.22 LR 

.22 LR 

.22 LR 

.22WMR 

.22WMR 

.22WMR

 .22LR

.22 LR 

.22 LR 

.22 LR 

.22 LR 

.22 LR 

.22 LR 

.22 LR 

.22 LR

.22 LR

.22LR 

.17HMR 

.17HMR 

.17HMR 

.17HMR

.17HMR 

40gr
40gr
40gr
36gr
40gr
40gr
40gr
32gr
40gr
40gr

17gr
20gr
20gr
17gr

17gr

40gr
40gr
40gr
40gr
38gr 
38gr
40gr
42gr
42gr

40gr
40gr
40gr
40gr

40gr
40gr
30gr

40gr

£11.00
£17.50
£8.20
£10.50
£7.10
£10.30
£17.40
£17.40
£10.50
£10.85

£38.30
£38.30
£38.30
£38.30

£36.00

£15.40
£25.80
£17.40
£13.20

£30.70
£30.70
£35.70

£6.90

.17 HMR Ammunition

.22 LR Ammunition

The above ammunition is only available to collect in store with a valid firearms licence. Unfortunately, we can not mail these to you.

The above ammunition is only available to collect in store with a valid firearms licence. Unfortunately, we can not mail these to you.

RIMFIRE AMMUNITION

33


