prvi partizan



Henry Krank

PPU (Prvi Partizan) is one of the oldest, largest and most versatile ammunition manufacturers in Europe.

PPU's factory is located in the city of Uzice in southwestern Serbia. Manufacturing ammunition since 1928 and supplying ammunition to the armed forces and police of Serbia as well as many other countries. In addition to that, PPU also produce sporting and hunting ammunition.

The quality of our products is always PPU's priority and to that end they utilize only the most modern equipment and machinery. Through years of research and innovation PPU have managed to develop a wide assortment of ammunition, which will suit the needs of the most particular users. Thanks to rigorous quality control and precise workmanship PPU deliver highly reliable ammunition with high performance characteristics.





CELEBRATING 90 YEARS!

RIFLE BULLETS KEY:

SP	Soft Point	Standard bullets designed to provide controlled expansion when penetrating.
PSP	Pointed Soft Point	Featuring a sharp lead nose which causes bullet expansion upon impact.
SPBT	Soft Point Boat Tail	Have a specially shaped back part with reduced diameter (boat tail) that lowers air drag.
PSP BT	Pointed Soft Point Boat Tail	The better ballistic coefficients of these bullets allow successful shooting at longer distances at which the bullet maintains striking energy.
SP RN	Soft Point Round Nose	Featuring a blunt rounded nose and are suitable for short range shooting, especially in the bushes or woods.
FSP	Flat Nosed Soft Point	A flat lead nose with increased diameter. These bullets are suitable for use in carbines with tubular magazines.
HP	Hollow Point	These bullets are designed primarily for shooting competitions.
HPBT	Hollow Point Boat Tail	Bullets that have higher ballistic coefficients because of their smaller meplat, long ovial and boat tail design.
FMJ	Full Metal Jacket	Non-expanding bullets with a full-length jacket operated at the base only.
FMJ RN	Full Metal Jacket Round Nose	Rounded nose, suitable for short range shooting. They provide maximum penetration when hunting dangerous game.
FMJ BT	Full Metal Jacket Boat Tail	These are specially shaped bullets designed to reduce air resistance.

RIFLE MATCH BULLETS:

HP BT Hollow Point Boat Tail Higher ballistic coefficients, smaller meplat. Features a long ovial and boat tail design.

FMJ BT Full Metal Jacket Boat Tail Specially shaped bullets designed to reduce air resistance.

Read more online at www.henrykrank.com/ppuguide



BUYING INFORMATION

COLLECTION

Collect from our store. You will need to bring your valid firearms licence.

Always call in advance to reserve your ammunition.

RFD TRANSFER

Order through your local gunshop. Contact your local RFD and ask them to order the ammunition for you. We will despatch the ammunition to your local RFD who will then check your valid firearms licence and sell the ammunition to you.

LICENCE REQUIRED



HANDGUN AMMUNITION

Top quality handgun ammunition at great prices, manufactured by Prvi Partizan.

SKU	CALIBRE	BULLET PROFILE	WEIGHT	PK SIZE	PRICE	
A298	32 SMITH & WESSON	wc	98gr	100	£41.00	
A339	357 MAGNUM	FPJ	158gr	100	£56.00	
A446	357 SIG	FMJ	125gr	100	£56.00	
A140	38 SPECIAL	SWC	158gr	100	£41.00	
A353	40 SMITH & WESSON	TMJ	180gr	100	£56.00	
A222	44 MAGNUM	FPJ	180gr	100	£67.00	
A221	44 MAGNUM	FPJ	240gr	100	£67.00	
A079	45 ACP	FMJ	230gr	100	£55.00	
A112	9MM LUGER	FMJ	115gr	100	£41.00	
A044	9MM LUGER	TMJ	115gr	100	£41.00	
A033	9MM LUGER	FMJ	124gr	100	£41.00	
A166	9MM LUGER	FMJ	147gr	100	£41.00	

To place an order please call us on $01132\ 569\ 163$ or email us at sales@henrykrank.com



RIFLE AMMUNITION

LICENCE REQUIRED

www.henrykrank.com/ppuammo

Top quality rifle ammunition at great prices, manufactured by Prvi Partizan.

To place an order please call us on 01132 569 163 or email us at sales@henrykrank.com

sku	CALIBRE	BULLET PROFILE	WEIGHT	PK SIZE	PRICE	(18+)
A203	222 REMINGTON	FMJ BT	55gr	100	£65.00	
A032	222 REMINGTON	SP	50gr	100	£65.00	
A193	22 HORNET	SP	45gr	100	£65.00	
A212	22-250 REMINGTON	FMJ BT	55gr	100	£82.00	
A253	22-250 REMINGTON	SP	50gr	100	£82.00	
A211	22-250 REMINGTON	SP	55gr	100	£82.00	
A495	223 REMINGTON	HPBT Match	75gr	100	£86.00	
A399	223 REMINGTON	HPBT Match	69gr	100	£86.00	
A188	223 REMINGTON	FMJ BT	55gr	100	£65.00	
A132	223 REMINGTON	SP	55gr	100	£65.00	
A134	243 WINCHESTER	SP	100gr	100	£82.00	
A270	243 WINCHESTER	SP	90gr	100	£82.00	
A047	25-06 REMINGTON	PSP	100gr	100	£89.00	
A083	6.5 x 55 SWEDISH	FMJ BT	139gr	100	£82.00	
A084	6.5 x 55 SWEDISH	SP BT	139gr	100	£82.00	
A227	6.5 x 55 SWEDISH	SP RN	156gr	100	£82.00	
A208	6.5 X 52 CARCANO	FMJ BT	139gr	100	£89.00	
A161	270 WINCHESTER	SP	130gr	100	£90.00	
A027	270 WINCHESTER	SP	150gr	100	£90.00	
A400	7mm - 08 REMINGTON	PSP	140gr	100	£89.00	
A141	7 x 57 MAUSER	FMJ BT	173gr	100	£82.00	
A345	7.5X55 SWISS	FMJ BT	174gr	100	£89.00	
A024	30 M1 CARBINE	FMJ RN	110gr	100	£68.00	
A119	300 WINCHESTER MAG	FMJ	145gr	100	£101.00	



LICENCE REQUIRED

$Top\ quality\ rifle\ ammunition\ at\ great\ prices, manufactured\ by\ Prvi\ Partizan.$

To place an order please call us on 01132 569 163 or email us at sales@henrykrank.com

SKU	CALIBRE	BULLET PROFILE	WEIGHT	PK SIZE	PRICE	⟨18+⟩
A094	30-06 SPRINGFIELD	FMJ	150gr	100	£89.00	
A365	30-06 SPRINGFIELD	HPBT	168gr	100	£89.00	
A066	30-06 SPRINGFIELD	SP	180gr	100	289.00	
A034	308 WINCHESTER	FMJ BT	145gr	100	£82.00	
A366	308 WINCHESTER	FMJ BT	175gr	100	£82.00	
A363	308 WINCHESTER	HPBT Match	168gr	100	£98.00	
A362	308 WINCHESTER	PSP BT	165gr	100	£82.00	
A020	308 WINCHESTER	SP	150gr	100	£81.00	
A035	308 WINCHESTER	SP	180gr	100	£82.00	
A028	30-30 WINCHESTER	FSP	150gr	100	£82.00	
A346	7.5 x 54 FRENCH	FMJ	139gr	100	£89.00	
A143	303 BRITISH	FMJ BT	174gr	100	£92.00	
A041	7.62 x 39	FMJ	123gr	100	£76.00	
A169	7.62 X 54R	FMJ BT	182gr	100	£89.00	
A417	8 x 51R LEBEL	FMJ BT	200gr	100	£111.00	
A424	7.92 X 33 KURZ	FMJ BT	124gr	100	£76.00	
A541	8 x 57 MAUSER IS	FMJ BT	200gr	100	£108.00	
A348	8 x 57 MAUSER JS	FMJ BT Match	198gr	100	£108.00	
A351	8 x 57 MAUSER JS	GROM	185gr	100	£109.00	
A128	8 x 57 MAUSER IS	SP	196gr	100	£90.00	
A384	8x56RS MANNLICHER	FMJ BT	208gr	100	£101.00	
A265	375 HOLLAND & HOLLAND	FMJ RN	300gr	100	£222.00	
A267	375 HOLLAND & HOLLAND	SP	300gr	100	£222.00	
A448	45/70 GOVERNMENT	SJFP	405gr	100	£194.00	

ELEY

CCI

Remington

RIMFIRE AMMUNITION

.22 LR Ammunition



Eley .22 Rimfire Ammunition

AMMO011 Eley Tenex	40gr	.22 LR : (pkt 100)	£25.00
AMMO015 Eley Match	40gr	.22 LR (pkt 100)	£19.30
AMMO023 Eley Club	40gr	.22 LR (pkt 100)	£11.40
AMMO025 Eley Sport	40gr	.22 LR (pkt 100)	£9.10
AMMO025A Eley High Velocity Hollow	38gr	.22 LR (pkt 100)	£11.80
AMMO027 Eley Subsonic Hollow	38gr	.22 LR (pkt 100)	£11.80
AMMO112A Eley Action	40gr	.22 LR (pkt 100)	£7.90
AMMO113 Eley Force High Velocity	42gr	.22 LR (pkt 100)	£9.60
AMMO113A Eley Contact	42gr	.22 LR : (pkt 100)	£9.60



RWS .22 Rimfire Ammunition

AMMO031 :	RWS Rifle Match	40gr	.22 LR	(pkt 100)	£15.40
AMMO033	RWS R50 Match	40gr	.22 LR	(pkt 100)	£25.80
AMMO035	RWS HV Solid	40gr	.22 LR	(pkt 100)	£17.40
AMMO037	RWS Subsonic	40gr	.22 LR	(pkt 100)	£13.20



CCI .22 Rimfire Ammunition

ammumuon				
CCI Subsonic Hollow Point	40gr	.22 LR	(pkt 100)	£11.00
CCI Subsonic Segmented Tip	40gr	.22 LR	(pkt 100)	£17.50
CCI Standard Velocity Lead Solid	40gr	.22 LR	(pkt 100)	£8.20
CCI HV Mini Mag Copper Hollow Point	36gr	.22 LR	(pkt 100)	£10.50
CCI HV Blazer Solid	40gr	.22 LR	(pkt 100)	£7.10
CCI HV Mini Mag Copper Solid	40gr	.22 LR	(pkt 100)	£10.30
CCI Velocitor HP	: 40gr	.22 LR	(pkt 100)	£17.40
CCI Hyper Velocity Stinger Copper HP	32gr	.22 LR	(pkt 100)	£17.40
CCI .22 Rimfire Clean Subsonic Blue Poly RN	40gr	.22 LR	(pkt 100)	£10.50
CCI .22 Rimfire Clean H.V. Red Poly Coated	40gr	.22LR	(pkt 100)	£10.85
	CCI Subsonic Hollow Point CCI Subsonic Segmented Tip CCI Standard Velocity Lead Solid CCI HV Mini Mag Copper Hollow Point CCI HV Blazer Solid CCI HV Mini Mag Copper Solid CCI HV Mini Mag Copper Solid CCI Velocitor HP CCI Hyper Velocity Stinger Copper HP CCI .22 Rimfire Clean Subsonic Blue Poly RN	CCI Subsonic Hollow Point 40gr CCI Subsonic Segmented Tip 40gr CCI Standard Velocity Lead Solid 40gr CCI HV Mini Mag Copper Hollow Point 36gr CCI HV Blazer Solid 40gr CCI HV Mini Mag Copper Solid 40gr CCI HV Mini Mag Copper Solid 40gr CCI Velocitor HP 40gr CCI Hyper Velocity Stinger Copper HP CCI .22 Rimfire Clean Subsonic Blue Poly RN 40gr	CCI Subsonic Hollow Point 40gr .22 LR CCI Subsonic Segmented Tip 40gr .22 LR CCI Standard Velocity Lead Solid 40gr .22 LR CCI HV Mini Mag Copper Hollow Point 36gr .22 LR CCI HV Blazer Solid 40gr .22 LR CCI HV Mini Mag Copper Solid 40gr .22 LR CCI Velocitor HP 40gr .22 LR CCI Hyper Velocity Stinger Copper HP 32gr .22 LR CCI .22 Rimfire Clean Subsonic Blue Poly RN 40gr .22 LR	CCI Subsonic Hollow Point 40gr .22 LR (pkt 100) CCI Subsonic Segmented Tip 40gr .22 LR (pkt 100) CCI Standard Velocity Lead Solid 40gr .22 LR (pkt 100) CCI HV Mini Mag Copper Hollow Point 36gr .22 LR (pkt 100) CCI HV Blazer Solid 40gr .22 LR (pkt 100) CCI HV Mini Mag Copper Solid 40gr .22 LR (pkt 100) CCI HV Mini Mag Copper Solid 40gr .22 LR (pkt 100) CCI Velocitor HP 40gr .22 LR (pkt 100) CCI Hyper Velocity Stinger Copper HP 32gr .22 LR (pkt 100) CCI .22 Rimfire Clean Subsonic Blue Poly RN 40gr .22 LR (pkt 100)



CCI .22WMR Rimfire Ammunition

AMMO069 CCI HS Maxi Mag Copper S	olid	40gr	.22WMR	(pkt 100)	£30.70
AMMO071 CCI HS Maxi Mag Copper H	Iollow Point	40gr	.22WMR	(pkt 100)	£30.70
AMMO073 CCI Maxi Mag V Copper Ho	llow Point	30gr	.22WMR	(pkt 100)	£35.70



American Eagle .22 Rimfire Ammunition

AMMO085 American Eagle HV Lead Solid 40gr .22LR (pkt 100) £6.90

The above ammunition is only available to collect in store with a valid firearms licence. Unfortunately, we can not mail these to you.

.17 HMR Ammunition



CCI.17HMR Rimfire Ammunition

AMMO075 CCI Rimfire .17HMR TNT Hollow Point	17gr : 17HMR (pkt 100) : £38.30
AMMO077 CCI Rimfire .17HMR Game Point S/P	20gr .17HMR (pkt 100) £38.30
AMMO079 CCI Rimfire .17HMR CCI FMJ	20gr .17HMR (pkt 100) £38.30
AMMO081 CCI Rimfire .17HMR Premium V.Shock	17gr .17HMR (pkt 100) £38.30



Remington .17HMR Rimfire Ammunition

_			
AMMO110	Remington Premier Magnum Rimfire	17gr .17HMR	(pkt 100) £36.00

The above ammunition is only available to collect in store with a valid firearms licence. Unfortunately, we can not mail these to you.